
List of Students who failed to appear in their online examination. 

       GEOGRAPHY SEMESTER 1st , BATCH 2019, CORE & DCE 

COURSE TITLE 
COURSE 

CODE 
Enrollment No.   Name of the Candidate 

Geomorphology GG18101CR 19067120004 

19067120021 
 

Evolution of 

Geographic Thought 

GG18102CR 19067120002 

19067120009 

19067120031 

19067120039 

 

Oceanography GG18103CR 19067120021  

Geography of Health & 

Healthcare 

GG18106DCE 19067120025 

19067120030 
 

Sustainable Development GG18109DCE 19067120025  

 

GEOGRAPHY SEMESTER 2nd, BATCH 2018, CORE & DCE 

COURSE TITLE 
COURSE 

CODE 
Enrollment No.   Name of the Candidate 

Climatology GG18201CR 18067120023 

18067120036 
 

Hydrology   GG18202CR 18067120007 

18067120008 

18067120041 

 

Remote Sensing & GIS   GG18203CR 

 

18067120008 

18067120018 
 

Glacial Geomorphology GG18206DCE 

 

18067120002 

18067120005 

18067120030 

 

Geography of India GG18208DCE 

 

18067120034 

 
 

 

 



  

 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT SEMESTER 1st , BATCH 2019, CORE & DCE 

COURSE TITLE 
COURSE 

CODE 
Enrollment No. Name 

Natural Hazards DM18102CR  

    19100120009 

AARIF AZIZ 

 

 

Disaster mitigation DM18106DCE 

19100120014 

BISMA AMIN DAR 

 

 
 

 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT SEMESTER 2nd, BATCH 2018, CORE & DCE 

Course Title Course Code Enrollment No Name 

DISASTER 

RESPONSE 

DM18201CR- 18100120004 ROUF AHMAD 

18100120016 

 

FAHEEM U 

RASOOL 

 

REHABILITATION 

RECONSTRUCTION 

AND RECOVERY 

DM18202CR 18100120005 

 

NAJEEB ULLAH 

KHAN 

 

18100120011 

 

ZAHIDA 

FAROOQ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GEOGRAPHY SEMESTER 1st , BATCH 2019, OE & GE 

COURSE TITLE 
COURSE 

CODE 
Enrollment No.   Department Code 

 CLIMATOLOGY GG18001GE 19063120008 MSES 

19063120015 MSES 

19064120002 MSGO 

19064120003 MSGO 

19064120004 MSGO 

19064120007 MSGO 

19064120013 MSGO 

19064120016 MSGO 

19064120017 MSGO 

19064120018 MSGO 

19064120020 MSGO 

19064120021 MSGO 

19064120022 MSGO 

19064120025 MSGO 

19064120027 MSGO 

GLOBAL POSITIONING 

SYSTEM 
GG18001OE 

19074118073 MAHS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GEOGRAPHY SEMESTER 2nd  , BATCH 2019, OE & GE 

COURSE TITLE 
COURSE 

CODE 
Enrollment No.   Department Code 

STUDY OF MAPS AND 

GLOBE 

GG18004OE 18024117033 MALN 

18058119007 MSBT 

18065120014 MSGI 

18073118022 MAEC 

18074118080 
MAHS 

 

18074418026 MAHS 

18089118012 MAGS 

18122111014 MTTM 

 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT SEMESTER 1st , BATCH 2019, OE, GE 

COURSE TITLE 
COURSE 

CODE 
Enrollment No.   Department Code 

EARTHQUAKE SAFETY AND 

RESPONSE 

DM18002OE 
19047110020 MSELX 

 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT SEMESTER 2ND  , BATCH 2018, OE, GE 

COURSE TITLE 
COURSE 

CODE 
Enrollment No.   Department Code 

INTRODUCTION TO 

DISASTER MANAGEMENT 

DM18002GE 
18064120014 MSGO 



 


